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Session 3

SAT 4 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 36 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ATHWUDA ACHCHILAGE KOSALA NILMINI SRI
KOMURA Tsubasa JPN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM TPE

VIE

THA

MGL

PHI

CHANG YU-LING

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

CERIALES Ludy Therese

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

2 37 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) PIN Meng-Chieh TPE

HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese PRK

UZB

SGP

VIE

KAZ

KIM Chun Sam

YUSUPOV Bekjon

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

GAZIZOV Yerlan

28:29

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 38 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MAHARJAN Lalita NEP

OCHIRBAT Jargalan MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WAYNE Royke PRK

VIE

IND

KAZ

SGP

KIM Chun Sam

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

GAZIZOV Yerlan

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 39 Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ

KIM Hyang Mi PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP VADIVEL Arnagirenathan THA

CHN

VIE

TPE

SRI

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

ZHANG Jingjing

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

CHANG YU-LING

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 40 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) KAMARUDIN EFASHA SGP

KIM Song Sim PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG YU-LING MGL

CHN

UZB

SRI

IND

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

ZHANG Jingjing

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

6 41 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) LIU Piaopiao CHN
BANG LE THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ GAZIZOV Yerlan UZB

PRK

PHI

MAS

SRI

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KIM Chun Sam

CERIALES Ludy Therese

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED
BLUE

7 42 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) NWE NWI OO MYA
LIN Yu-Ting TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PRK KIM Chun Sam IND

THA

KOR

VIE

SRI

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

KIM Ji Hyun

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

8 43 Women's Bantam (51-54kg) SHIKSHA IND
KHOSHIMOVA Ferangiz UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VIE NGHIA VUONG TRONG CHN

MGL

KOR

PHI

TPE

ZHANG Jingjing

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

KIM Ji Hyun

CERIALES Ludy Therese

CHANG YU-LING

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 44 Women's Light (57-60kg) CHAUHDARY PRIYANKA IND
LANKAPURAYALAGE DULANJANI SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn CHN

PRK

INA

MGL

VIE

ZHANG Jingjing

KIM Chun Sam

WAYNE Royke

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

10 45 Women's Light (57-60kg) YANG Wenlu CHN

OH Yeonji KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar UZB

SRI

SGP

INA

KAZ

YUSUPOV Bekjon

KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

WAYNE Royke

GAZIZOV Yerlan

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 46 Women's Light (57-60kg) PUPOVA FARIDA KGZ

DUYEN LUU THI VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Ji Hyun TPE

IND

PHI

MGL

CHN

CHANG YU-LING

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

CERIALES Ludy Therese

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

ZHANG Jingjing

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 47 Women's Light (57-60kg) SAOTO RATCHADAPORN DULANI ANURA THA

CHOE Hye Song PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon CHN

MAS

SGP

PHI

KAZ

ZHANG Jingjing

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

CERIALES Ludy Therese

GAZIZOV Yerlan

27:28

26:29

27:28

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

13 48 Women's Middle (69-75kg) QUYNH LUU DIEM VIE

SHAKIMOVA DARIGA KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing IND

PRK

MGL

MAS

TPE

PANWAR Ashok Kumar

KIM Chun Sam

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

CHANG YU-LING

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

RED
BLUE

14 49 Women's Middle (69-75kg) BOORA SAWEETY IND
LI Qian CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB YUSUPOV Bekjon SGP

PHI

MAS

KAZ

VIE

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

CERIALES Ludy Therese

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

GAZIZOV Yerlan

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

15 50 Women's Middle (69-75kg) MUNKHBAT MYAGMARJARGAL MGL
CHEN Nien-Chin TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag KAZ

UZB

VIE

THA

MAS

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

16 51 Women's Middle (69-75kg) SEON Sujin KOR
WEERARATHNA Shiromali SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR Ashok Kumar KAZ

UZB

VIE

PHI

THA

GAZIZOV Yerlan

YUSUPOV Bekjon

NGHIA VUONG TRONG

CERIALES Ludy Therese

SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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