

Asian Women's Boxing Championships





Session 3

SAT 4 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	36	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	ATHWUDA ACHCHILAGE KOSALA NILMINI KOMURA Tsubasa		SRI JPN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	MAS	MOHD RASHID BIN ABDUL KARIM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VIE THA MGL	CHANG YU-LING NGHIA VUONG TRO SRIBHUDDEE Wara OTGONBAYAR Mar CERIALES Ludy The	aporn dakhbayar		9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10 8:10
2	37	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	PIN Meng-Chieh		TPE				
		ς γ. σ,	BLUE	HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom		IND	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB SGP VIE	KIM Chun Sam YUSUPOV Bekjon VADIVEL Arnagirena NGHIA VUONG TRO GAZIZOV Yerlan			28:29 28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29
3	38	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	MAHARJAN Lalita		NEP				
		3 3 7 (3 3)	BLUE	OCHIRBAT Jargalan		MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	INA	WAYNE Royke	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		KIM Chun Sam NGHIA VUONG TRO PANWAR Ashok Ku GAZIZOV Yerlan VADIVEL Arnagirena	mar		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	39	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	BALKIBEKOVA Alua KIM Hyang Mi		KAZ PRK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SGP	VADIVEL Arnagirenathan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN VIE TPE	SRIBHUDDEE Wara ZHANG Jingjing NGHIA VUONG TRO CHANG YU-LING KATUGAMPALA Katugamp	DNG		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
5	40	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED	KAMARUDIN EFASHA		SGP				
5	40	Women's Bantain (31-34kg)	BLUE	KIM Song Sim		PRK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TPE	CHANG YU-LING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN UZB SRI	OTGONBAYAR Mar ZHANG Jingjing YUSUPOV Bekjon KATUGAMPALA Katugamp PANWAR Ashok Ku	ala Appuhamilag		27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
6	41	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED	LIU Piaopiao		CHN				
		, ,,,	BLUE	BANG LE THI		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KAZ	GAZIZOV Yerlan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK PHI MAS	YUSUPOV Bekjon KIM Chun Sam CERIALES Ludy The MOHD RASHID BIN ABI KATUGAMPALA Katugamp	OUL KARIM		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
7	42	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	NWE NWI OO LIN Yu-Ting		MYA TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PRK	KIM Chun Sam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KOR VIE	PANWAR Ashok Ku SRIBHUDDEE Wara KIM Ji Hyun NGHIA VUONG TRO KATUGAMPALA Katugamp	aporn ONG		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
8	43	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	SHIKSHA KHOSHIMOVA Ferangiz		IND UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	VIE	NGHIA VUONG TRONG	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL KOR PHI	ZHANG Jingjing OTGONBAYAR Mar KIM Ji Hyun CERIALES Ludy The CHANG YU-LING	•		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 1/3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z04_C74 2.0
 Report Created SAT 4 NOV 2017 18:07
 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Asian Women's Boxing Championships





Session 3

SAT 4 NOV 2017 14:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	44	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	CHAUHDARY PRIYANKA LANKAPURAYALAGE DULANJANI		IND SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	THA	SRIBHUDDEE Waraporn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PRK INA MGL	ZHANG Jingjing KIM Chun Sam WAYNE Royke OTGONBAYAR Mand NGHIA VUONG TRO			29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
10	45	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	YANG Wenlu OH Yeonji		CHN KOR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MGL	OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		YUSUPOV Bekjon KATUGAMPALA Katugampa VADIVEL Arnagirenat WAYNE Royke GAZIZOV Yerlan			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
11	46	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	PUPOVA FARIDA DUYEN LUU THI		KGZ VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	KOR	KIM Ji Hyun	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND PHI MGL	CHANG YU-LING PANWAR Ashok Kun CERIALES Ludy Thei OTGONBAYAR Mand ZHANG Jingjing	rese		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
12	47	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SAOTO RATCHADAPORN DULANI ANURA CHOE Hye Song		THA PRK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS SGP PHI	ZHANG Jingjing MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI VADIVEL Arnagirenat CERIALES Ludy Ther GAZIZOV Yerlan	than		27:28 26:29 27:28 27:28 27:28
13	48	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	QUYNH LUU DIEM		VIE				
13	40	Worner's Middle (09-73kg)	BLUE	SHAKIMOVA DARIGA		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MGL MAS	PANWAR Ashok Kun KIM Chun Sam OTGONBAYAR Mano MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI CHANG YU-LING	dakhbayar		26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29
14	49	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	BOORA SAWEETY		IND				
			BLUE	LI Qian		CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UZB	YUSUPOV Bekjon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI MAS KAZ	VADIVEL Arnagirenal CERIALES Ludy Ther MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI GAZIZOV Yerlan NGHIA VUONG TRO	rese JL KARIM		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	50	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	MUNKHBAT MYAGMARJARGAL CHEN Nien-Chin		MGL TPE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	KATUGAMPALA Katugampala Appuhamilag	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB VIE THA	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon NGHIA VUONG TRO SRIBHUDDEE Waraj MOHD RASHID BIN ABDI	oorn		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	51	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	SEON Sujin WEERARATHNA Shiromali		KOR SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	PANWAR Ashok Kumar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB VIE PHI	GAZIZOV Yerlan YUSUPOV Bekjon NGHIA VUONG TRO CERIALES Ludy The SRIBHUDDEE Wara	ese		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 3

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z04_C74 2.0
 Report Created SAT 4 NOV 2017 18:07
 0010-036c-AIBA_ORG-30-82601



Asian Women's Boxing Championships

RSIAN WOXING CONFEDERATION

Session Results

LEGEND						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	